Features
• Qualified for Automotive Applications
– AEC-Q100 Grade 1, TA: −40°C to +125°C
– Junction Temperature, TJ: −40°C to +150°C
• Input Voltage: 3 V to 42 V
• Output Voltage:
– Fixed 5 V and 3.3 V
• ±2.5% Output Accuracy Over Line Regulation, Load

Linear Regulator
www.3peak.com 19 / 22 DA20230602A1
Order Information
Order Number
Operating Temperature
Range
Package Marking Information MSL Transport Media, Quantity Eco Plan
TPL803133Q-DF6R-S −40 to 150°C DFN3X3-8 L3133 MSL3 4,000 Green
TPL803150Q-DF6R-S −40 to 150°C DFN3X3-8 L3150 MSL3 4,000 Green
TPL803133Q-EV1R-S −40 to 150°C EMSOP8 L3133 MSL2 3,000 Green
TPL803150Q-EV1R-S −40 to 150°C EMSOP8 L3150 MSL2 3,000 Green
TPL803133Q-ST4R-S −40 to 150°C SOT223-3 LDC MSL3 4,000 Green
TPL803150Q-ST4R-S −40 to 150°C SOT223-3 LDD MSL3 4,000 Green
Green: 3PEAK defines "Green" to mean RoHS compatible and free of halogen substances.
TPL8031Q-S
42-V 300-mA Wide-input Ultra-low Quiescent Current Low-Dropout Linear Regulator
www.3peak.com 20 / 22 DA20230602A1